
 

 

 INVITATION TO QUOTE. 

Tender No: PLKQ 23/23 

Service Description: Rendering of 10 months cleaning services at Sekgosese Magistrate Office 

Advert date: 29/05/2023 

Closing date and time: 05 /06/ 2023 at 11H00 

METHOD TO BE USED TO CALCULATE POINTS FOR SPECIFIC GOALS 
 
For procurement transaction with rand value greater than R 2 000 and up to R 1 

Million (inclusive of all applicable taxes) the specific goals listed below are applicable 

 An EME or QSE or any entity which is at least 51% owned by historically 
disadvantaged individuals (HDI)          : 
10 Points 

 An EME or QSE which is at least 51% owned by women   : 4 points 
 An EME or QSE which is at least 51% owned by people with 

disabilities          : 2 points 
 An EME or QSE which is at least 51% owned by youth                   : 2 points 
 Located in a specific Municipality or District Municipality or Metro or Province 

area     for work to be done or services to be rendered in that area  
 : 2 points     

Tender documents will be sold for non-refundable cost of R 0.00. OR CAN BE DOWNLOADED FROM 

DEPARTMETAL WEBSITE: (WWW.PUBLICWORKS.GOV.ZA) 

Tender documents to be deposited at: 

78 Hans Van Rensburg Street, Old Mutual Building, ground floor (Quotation box) 

Contact for information: Doreen Ntimbani 

Tel: 015 293 8072 

General enquiries:  Maripa Morudu 

015 293 6386/ 071 486 1828 

 


